Automobile Club d'ltalia

Servizio:
Periodo:
Ente:

Visite totali :

Visite che hanno espresso
un giudizio :

Valore in percentuale:

Livello di soddisfazione :

Giudizi espressi

Valore in percentuale :

Riepilogo

CronoNET

01/07/2023 - 31/07/2023
Automobile Club d'ltalia
4526

245

5.41%

195

79.59 %

20

8.16 %

30

12.25%



